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Design Date:Exhibit
Setbacks

Display 
Height Max

on aisles 1'-0"
on exhibits

2'-0"
on walls 4'-0"

M Spaces  24'-0"
L Spaces  Angled Ceiling
Contact Event Services

for Ceiling Diagram

Sept. 27, 2018

January 18-21, 2019
Mountain America Expo Center

Sandy, Utah

Free Public Parking Lot

Exhibitor Parking

300 200

Door Widths
The doors that lead into meeting rooms 200 and 300 from the service areas-
92.5” wide X 95” high

The double doors that lead to the concourse from the service areas- 
86.5” wide X 95” high

The rollup doors that lead from the exhibit halls to the service areas-
86.5” wide X 108” high

BO

37'

Ardell Brown
Collection

17'

26'

850 sf

122'
36'

2,826 sf

a27

a28

12,249 sf

41'

121'

5,061 sf

11,640 sf
20,651 sf

6,600 sf

2,124 sf 25'

20,113 sf 17,712 sf

20.0' 12.0'

15'

15.0'
15'

15'

15'
15'15'

4,018 sf

7,102 sf

16'

768 sf

30'

20'
10'

20'

6,758 sf

10'

3,470 sf

M-11

120.5'

37.5'

4,392 sf

2,182 sf

74.6'

43'
37.7'

33'
22'

Volvo

24,808 sf

15'

6'

5,400 sf

22'
11'

23'
10'

3,072 sf

2,752 sf

31.4'

14'

25'

400 sf

19' 24'

26'
40'

38'
13.8'

20'

20,106 sf

6,811 sf

20'

40'

116'

105.6' 100.5'

98'

69.5'

13,152 sf

93'

164'

48'

64'

43'

47'

6,035 sf

53'60'50'

95.5'
110'

5,500 sf

M-13

M-12

M-14

64'

23.6'

125.5'

147'

109.5'

41.8'
127.3'

151'80'54'

125.5'

93' 25.7'

90.9'

68.5'

6,226 sf

62.7' 52'

100'

M-16

M-9

L-1 L-3

ENTRANCE

ENTER
Only

VEHICLE ENTRANCE VEHICLE ENTRANCE

EXIT ONLY

VEHICLE
 ENTRANCE

ENTER
ONLY

ENTRANCE

Vehicles Vehicles

L-2
a7 a8

Expo
Office/
Press
Room

M-8

M-7M-6

M-15

PD

M-2

Alfa
Romeo

M-19

M-3

M-10

Vehicles

Ford
M

Infiniti
L-5

L-6

s8

s7
s6
s5 a17

a18

a21

PD

a4

a5
a20
a19

M-17M-18

a14

a15

56'

20'
49'
1,622 sf

FCA

L-4

M-4

Exotic Vehicle 
Display

F-1

H
on

da

BO

a1
a2

GMC

M-5

a22

Toyota
REG

a23

M-20

L6

McLaren

A24
A25

M-1

M-21

Ford

Audi

Toyota
Mazda

LexusSubaru

Honda

AcuraHyundai

VW

N
iss

an

BMW MINI

Chevrolet

Buick

Kia

Land
Rover

Jaguar

FCA

Camp Jeep
Lincoln


